"A Volunteer Association Serving the Brunswick Area"

Date: _____

Tag Numbers:



PO Box 7522 North Brunswick, NJ 08902 www.northbrunswickhumane.org EIN-51-0459000

TRAP LOAN FORM

The North Brunswick Humane Association has loaned me the use of the following traps:

I agree to return the traps by this date:				
I understand that trap(s) are only to be used for Trap-Neuter-Vaccinate-Return of feral (community) cats. Trapped cats will NOT be taken to an animal shelter or pound for destruction or surrender, or relocated or released at a location other than where they were trapped. Traps may not be used to trap wildlife; if these animals are trapped accidentally, they must be released unharmed at the location where they were trapped. Traps may not be lent to a third party.				
I understand that it is my responsibility to return the trap(s) in the same condition they were lent, and clean—newspapers removed, traps cleaned and disinfected—so the trap can be stored or loaned out right away. In the event that I will need the trap(s) past the above mentioned return date, I will call and make arrangements; otherwise, North Brunswick Humane Association will assume that I am not returning the trap(s) and will deposit my check or charge my credit card, or if the fee has been waived, will submit a bill for the cost of the trap.				
I understand that any animal, including both socialized and feral cats, can act unpredictably when trapped. I agree to not open any trap, stick hands or fingers inside the trap, or handle any trapped animal unless specifically instructed. I release North Brunswick Humane Association and its staff and volunteers from any liability for any injuries or damages that may occur from trapping, confining, transporting, or releasing these cats. Print name: Signature:				
rinic name.	Signature:			
Phone number:	Address:			
Deposit amount: (\$40 per trap)	= \$	Cash	Check	

"A Volunteer Association Serving the Brunswick Area"



PO Box 7522 North Brunswick, NJ 08902 www.northbrunswickhumane.org

Waiver of Liability

acknowledge the fol a trap(s) and receiving instruction on TNVR best hold the program sponsor, North Brunswick Hum Volunteers, harmless for any and all liability resu	ane Association (NBHA) and its
The use of traps or performing any of the activition neluding, but not limited to:	es covered in, or relating to TNVR,
1. Any injuries or damages suffered as a curpose of TNVR, including, but not limited to, in the activity of trapping such as, trips, falls, use	juries or damages suffered as part
2. Any damages or injuries suffered as a kittens, including, but not limited to, scratches, b nfestation, including damages suffered by family domestic animals as a result of TNVR activities of	oites, resulting infections, parasite members and other owned
3. Any damages incurred as a result of aws and ordinances, including but not limited to The undersigned acknowledges that all TNVR act accordance with state, county and local laws and	: fines, restitution and damages. civities must be conducted in
Name (Printed)	Date
Signature	